附件1
资阳市雁江区2018年直接考核招聘教师计划表
	序号
	层次
	单位名称
	学科需求数

	
	
	
	合计
	政治
	语文
	数学
	英语
	物理
	化学
	历史
	地理
	生物
	体育
	信息技术

	合计
	90
	6
	20
	21
	8
	10
	5
	6
	6
	5
	2
	1

	1
	高中
	资阳中学
	20
	2
	2
	3
	1
	3
	2
	2
	3
	2
	　
	　

	2
	
	伍隍中学
	5
	　
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	3
	
	雁江一中
	12
	1
	　
	2
	2
	　
	　
	1
	1
	2
	2
	1

	4
	
	外实校
	3
	1
	1
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	5
	
	中和中学
	2
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　

	6
	初中
	资阳中学
	4
	　
	1
	1
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	7
	
	航向九义校
	3
	1
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	8
	
	马鞍九义校
	5
	　
	1
	1
	1
	1
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　

	9
	
	三贤九义校
	9
	　
	2
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	　
	　

	10
	
	吴仲良九义校
	6
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	11
	
	雁江二中
	3
	　
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　

	12
	小学
	马鞍九义校
	5
	　
	3
	2
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	13
	
	吴仲良九义校
	3
	　
	2
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	14
	
	雁江一小
	1
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	15
	
	雁江二小
	1
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	16
	
	雁江三小
	2
	　
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	17
	
	雁江四小
	1
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	18
	
	雁江五小
	2
	　
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	19
	
	雁江七小
	2
	　
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	20
	
	雁江八小
	1
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　




